SENATE BILL #1509

Title: Homecoming Rovalty
Introduced: September 17, 1985
Thesis:

Sponsors: Kristin French, Debbie Cole

1. Whereas the Talarians have been asked to organize and conduct the

2. Homecowing Royalty contest as a service to the University of Wyoming
3. student body; Be it enacted by the Student Senate of the Assodiated

4. Students of the University of Wyoming that $890 (itemization attgched)

5. be appropriated to the Talarians so that they may proceed with the election,

Referred to: Finance Appropriations
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Itemization of expenses for Semate Bill #1509

Advertising, BI, etc.

Judges expenses

coffee break $10.00
luncheon 50.00
coke break 5.00

Tickets, judges

Hats for contestants

6 @ $50.00
Printing, duplicating, postage
Flowers

2 dozen roses, 3 corsages,
3 buttoneers

Photographic costs

Meet the candidates tea

Unanticipated expenses

$100.00

65.00

50.00

300.00

25.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

50.00

$890.00



