## SENATE BILL #1509

Title: Homecoming Royalty		
Introduced: September 17, 1985		
Thesis:		
Sponsors: Kristin French, Debbie Cole		
1. Whereas the Talarians have been asked to organize and conduct the		
2. Homecoming Royalty contest as a service to the University of Wyoming		
3. student body; Be it enacted by the Student Senate of the Associated		
4. Students of the University of Wyoming that \$890 (itemization attached)		
5. be appropriated to the Talarians so that they may proceed with the election.		
Referred to: Finance Appropriations		
EMERGENCY PROCEEDINGS		
Date of Passage: September 17, 1985 Signed: Thehord amieso		
ASUW Senate Chairperson		
"Being enacted on Ayd, 18, 1985, I do hereby sign my name hereto and		
approve this Senate action." Kalin Yess ASUW President		

## Itemization of expenses for Senate Bill #1509

Advertising, <u>BI</u> , etc.		\$100.00
Judges expenses		
coffee break	\$10.00	
luncheon	50.00	
coke break	5.00	65.00
Tickets, judges		50.00
Hats for contestants		
6 @ \$50.00		300.00
Printing, duplicating, postage		25.00
Flowers		
2 dozen roses, 3 corsages, 3 buttoneers		150.00
Photographic costs		100.00
Meet the candidates tea		50.00
Unanticipated expenses		50.00
		\$890.00